- Southern California C Set 2012

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Rank
North Hollywood
A 460 350 400 350 350 1910 5-0 1
Arcadia A 460 270 300 375 (bye) 470 1875 3-1 2
Canyon Crest 340 380 270 410 350 (bye) 1750 3-1 3
Arcadia B 410 290 340 260 360 1660 4-1 4
University A 350 440 400 220 230 1640 4-1 5
North Hollywood
B 420 310 250 240 390 1610 3-2 6
Team San Diego
370 410 310 270 190 1550 4-1 7
Co.
Irvine 220 210 450 370 260 1510 2-3 8




Westview 390 320 170 140 370 1390 4-1 9

Rancho Bernardo

N 150 310 360 260 190 1270 3210
Arcadia C 150 150 270 300 270 1140 32 11
Mayfair A 250 190 170 230 130 970 2-3 12
University B 170 120 230 210 120 850 14 14
Arcadia D 270 60 165 (bye) 160 170 825 2-3 13
Whitney A 130 170 220 140 160 820 0-5 16
University C 190 100 180 140 180 790 14 15
University D 210 140 120 0 (forf) 0 (forf) 470 0-5 17
Mayfair B 130 50 90 80 110 460 0-5 18

Seeds were incorrectly assigned for playoff matches, but the scores and Nationals qualifiers as shown here are correct.

JV Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record o
an
Whitney C 210 200 200 203 (bye) 203 (bye) 1016 2-1 1
Rancho Bernardo
bye 190 150 270 280 890 2-2 2

B

Whitney B 50 bye 60 110 73 (bye) 293 0-3 3




Some confusion exists regarding the JV scores, but Whitney C and Rancho Bernardo B were clearly the top 2 teams and clearly both qualified

for Nationals.

Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Arcadia A 460
Rancho Bernardo A 150
North Hollywood A 460
Whitney A 130
Arcadia B 410
Whitney B 50
North Hollywood B 420
Arcadia C 150
Arcadia D 270
University D 210
Canyon Crest 340

Round 2 Scores
North Hollywood

350
A
Arcadia A 270
Arcadia B 290
Irvine 210

San Diego County 410

Arcadia C 150

Canyon Crest 380

Arcadia D 60

Rancho Bernardo

310
A
University B 120
North Hollywood

310

B

Round 3

Arcadia A

Canyon Crest

Arcadia B

University D

Arcadia C

Whitney B

Rancho Bernardo
A

Mayfair A

North Hollywood
A

Rancho Bernardo
B

Scores

300

270

340

120

270

60

360

130

400

150

San Diego County 310




University C

University A

Irvine

San Diego County

University B

Mayfair A
Whitney C
Westview

Mayfair B

Round 4
Canyon Crest

Mayfair B

San Diego County

Arcadia B

Arcadia C

University C

190

350

220

370

170

250

210

390

130

Scores
410

80

270

260

300

180

Mayfair A

University A

Mayfair B

University C

Whitney A

Westview

University D

Whitney C

Rancho Bernardo
B

Round 5
Arcadia A

Mayfair B

Arcadia B

Mayfair A

Arcadia C

Whitney A

190

440

50

230

170

320

140

200

190

Scores
470

110

360

120

270

160

North Hollywood
B

University A

Westview

University B

Whitney A

Whitney C

University C

Irvine

Mayfair B

400

170

230

220

220

180

450

90




Irvine

Arcadia D

Rancho Bernardo A

North Hollywood B

North Hollywood A

University A

Mayfair A

University B

Westview

Whitney A

Rancho Bernardo B

Whitney B

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1

370

160

260

240

350

220

230

210

310

140

270

110

1st 1/4

Rancho Bernardo

280
B
Arcadia D 170
University A 230
Rancho Bernardo

190
A
North Hollywood
A 350

San Diego County 190

North Hollywood
390
B
University C 140
Westview 370
University B 120
2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

4th 1/4

Totals




San Diego County (7)

University A (5)

Quarterfinal 2
Arcadia A (2)

North Hollywood B (6)

Quarterfinal 3
North Hollywood A (1)

Arcadia B (4)

Quarterfinal 4
Irvine (8)

Canyon Crest A (3)

Semifinal 1
Arcadia A (2)

San Diego County (7)

Semifinal 2
Irvine (8)

North Hollywood A (1)

Final

Arcadia A (2)

60

40

1st 1/4
60

40

1st 1/4

20

30

1st 1/4

40

50

1st 1/4

70

30

1st 1/4

20

80

1st 1/4

60

140

20

2nd 1/4
120

30

2nd 1/4

110

90

2nd 1/4

30

40

2nd 1/4

90

30

2nd 1/4

80

80

2nd 1/4

80

70

70

3rd 1/4
110

60

3rd 1/4

110

50

3rd 1/4

80

70

3rd 1/4

110

70

3rd 1/4

70

70

3rd 1/4

60

50

130

4th 1/4

70

160

4th 1/4

80

80

4th 1/4

120

30

4th 1/4

70

80

4th 1/4

150

20

4th 1/4

140

320

260

Totals
360

290

Totals

320

250

Totals

280

240

Totals

340

210

Totals

320

250

Totals

340




Irvine (8) 30 50 50 50 180

JV Final 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Whitney C 20 60 60 60 220

Rancho Bernardo B 20 80 70 30 200



