



Southern California C Set 2012

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
North Hollywood A	460	350	400	350	350	1910	5-0	1
Arcadia A	460	270	300	375 (bye)	470	1875	3-1	2
Canyon Crest	340	380	270	410	350 (bye)	1750	3-1	3
Arcadia B	410	290	340	260	360	1660	4-1	4
University A	350	440	400	220	230	1640	4-1	5
North Hollywood B	420	310	250	240	390	1610	3-2	6
Team San Diego Co.	370	410	310	270	190	1550	4-1	7
Irvine	220	210	450	370	260	1510	2-3	8

Westview	390	320	170	140	370	1390	4-1	9
Rancho Bernardo A	150	310	360	260	190	1270	3-2	10
Arcadia C	150	150	270	300	270	1140	3-2	11
Mayfair A	250	190	170	230	130	970	2-3	12
University B	170	120	230	210	120	850	1-4	14
Arcadia D	270	60	165 (bye)	160	170	825	2-3	13
Whitney A	130	170	220	140	160	820	0-5	16
University C	190	100	180	140	180	790	1-4	15
University D	210	140	120	0 (forf.)	0 (forf.)	470	0-5	17
Mayfair B	130	50	90	80	110	460	0-5	18

Seeds were incorrectly assigned for playoff matches, but the scores and Nationals qualifiers as shown here are correct.

JV Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Whitney C	210	200	200	203 (bye)	203 (bye)	1016	2-1	1
Rancho Bernardo B	bye	190	150	270	280	890	2-2	2
Whitney B	50	bye	60	110	73 (bye)	293	0-3	3

Some confusion exists regarding the JV scores, but Whitney C and Rancho Bernardo B were clearly the top 2 teams and clearly both qualified for Nationals.

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Arcadia A	460	North Hollywood A	350	Arcadia A	300
Rancho Bernardo A	150	Arcadia A	270	Canyon Crest	270
North Hollywood A	460	Arcadia B	290	Arcadia B	340
Whitney A	130	Irvine	210	University D	120
Arcadia B	410	San Diego County	410	Arcadia C	270
Whitney B	50	Arcadia C	150	Whitney B	60
North Hollywood B	420	Canyon Crest	380	Rancho Bernardo A	360
Arcadia C	150	Arcadia D	60	Mayfair A	130
Arcadia D	270	Rancho Bernardo A	310	North Hollywood A	400
University D	210	University B	120	Rancho Bernardo B	150
Canyon Crest	340	North Hollywood B	310	San Diego County	310

University C	190	Mayfair A	190	North Hollywood B	250
University A	350	University A	440	University A	400
Irvine	220	Mayfair B	50	Westview	170
San Diego County	370	University C	230	University B	230
University B	170	Whitney A	170	Whitney A	220
Mayfair A	250	Westview	320	Whitney C	220
Whitney C	210	University D	140	University C	180
Westview	390	Whitney C	200	Irvine	450
Mayfair B	130	Rancho Bernardo B	190	Mayfair B	90
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Canyon Crest	410	Arcadia A	470		
Mayfair B	80	Mayfair B	110		
San Diego County	270	Arcadia B	360		
Arcadia B	260	Mayfair A	120		
Arcadia C	300	Arcadia C	270		
University C	180	Whitney A	160		

Irvine	370	Rancho Bernardo B	280
Arcadia D	160	Arcadia D	170
Rancho Bernardo A	260	University A	230
North Hollywood B	240	Rancho Bernardo A	190
North Hollywood A	350	North Hollywood A	350
University A	220	San Diego County	190
Mayfair A	230	North Hollywood B	390
University B	210	University C	140
Westview	310	Westview	370
Whitney A	140	University B	120
Rancho Bernardo B	270		
Whitney B	110		

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
----------------	---------	---------	---------	---------	--------

San Diego County (7)	60	140	70	50	320
University A (5)	40	20	70	130	260
Quarterfinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Arcadia A (2)	60	120	110	70	360
North Hollywood B (6)	40	30	60	160	290
Quarterfinal 3	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
North Hollywood A (1)	20	110	110	80	320
Arcadia B (4)	30	90	50	80	250
Quarterfinal 4	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Irvine (8)	40	30	80	120	280
Canyon Crest A (3)	50	40	70	30	240
Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Arcadia A (2)	70	90	110	70	340
San Diego County (7)	30	30	70	80	210
Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Irvine (8)	20	80	70	150	320
North Hollywood A (1)	80	80	70	20	250
Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Arcadia A (2)	60	80	60	140	340

Irvine (8)	30	50	50	50	180
JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Whitney C	20	60	60	60	220
Rancho Bernardo B	20	80	70	30	200